
Motu Moana Green Bay Cubs Term 2 2024 Program 6:30pm-8:00pm Tuesday Night and Thursday Night
www.motumoanagreenbayscoutgroup.org www.facebook.com/Motumoana Email: motumoanagreenbay@group.scouts.nz

Date Activity Location Notes

Tues 30th April
Thurs 2nd May

Games Night -Tues
Conservation Badge- Thurs

BHB Hall

Tues 7th May
Thurs 9th May

Glow Worm Night Walk Zig Zag Track TBC

Saturday 11th May
2.30pm-6.00pm

Zone Cub and Keas in
Action and Campfire

Unitec- 1st Mt Albert
St Judes Scout Den

See Mahi Tahi Invite

Tues 14th May
Thurs 16th May

Remote Control Night BHB Hall Bring a remote controlled device from home

Tues 21st May
Thurs 23rd May

Experiments for Better
World Ocean Badge and
Adventure Week

BHB Hall

Tues 28th May
Thurs 30th May

Better World Badge Actions BHB Hall

Tues 4th June
Thurs 6th June

Trading Post Prep BHB Hall

Wednesday 12th June
5,45pm-7.30pm

MoanaRua ZoneTrading Post Glen Eden Scout Den
122 Glendale Road

Tues 18th June
Thurs 20th June

Pinewood Derby Build BHB Hall

Tues 25th June
Thurs 27th June

Matariki Walk One Tree Hill

Tues 2nd July
Thurs 4th July

O.S.C.A TBC

BHB Hall -6 Kinross St, BHB Toni Moffatt Group Leader 02102916079 motumoanagreenbay@group.scouts.nz

Contact –Bevin- 021498544 Rory- 0277336145

Tuesday Cub Leaders- Bevin, Ewan ,Seamus Thursday Cub Leaders- Rory, Jacqueline, Dave, Kevin

http://www.motumoanagreenbayscoutgroup.org
http://www.facebook.com/Motumoana

